### **Campaign Finance Report**

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identificati Number :	on 2012	20373			Repo Filed			CANDI	DATE		СОМ	4ITTEE	✓	LOB	BYIST		
Name of Filing C	Committee, Candid	ate or L	obbyist:	F	rienc	ds (	of Ma	ry Jo Da	ley				_				
Street Address:																	
City:	Conshohocke	n						State:	PA			Zip Cod	de: 19	9428			
TYPE OF REPORT	6TH TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY	1.	2ND FRIDAY P PRIMARY	RE-	2.		30 DA PRIMA		POST-	3.		AMENDM REPORT		Yes	No		<b>/</b>
(place X to the right of	6TH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION	4.	2ND FRIDAY   ELECTION	PRE-	- 5.		30 DA ELECT		POST-	6.		TERMINA REPORT		Yes	No		<b>/</b>
report type)	ANNUAL REPORT	7.	<b>Year</b> 2019					IG METHO				PAPER DI		DISKE	TTE		
Name of Office S	- Sought by Candida	te:	-		-			DATE 0	F ELE	CTIO	N	District Number	Office Code	Par	ty Code	Coun	
	- ,							МО	DAY	YE	AR		1000			5525	
								3		12	2019		(SEE IN	STRUCTI	ONS FOR (	ODES	)
Summary of Expenditures	Receipts and	МО		AR		_	_	МО	DAY		AR	FO	R OFFI	CE USE	ONLY		
— Expenditures			2 26	20	)19	T	<b>0</b>	3		22	2019						
A. Amount Bro	ught Forward Froi	n Last R	eport				\$				34.45						
B. Total Monet	ary Contributions	And Rec	eipts (From So	hed	lule I	)	\$			15,7	781.62						
C. Total Funds	Available (Sum O	f Lines A	and B)				\$			48,3	316.07						
D. Total Expen	ditures (From Sch	edule II	I)				\$			4,0	43.91						
E. Ending Cash	Balance (Subtrac	t Line D	From Line C)				\$			44,2	72.16						
F. Value Of In-	Kind Contributions	s Receiv	ed (From Sche	dul	e II)		\$				0.00						
G. Unpaid Debt	ts And Obligations	(From S	Schedule IV)				\$				0.00			'			
			А	FFI	[DA\	/I7	ΓSE	CTION									
PART I - If this is	s a Committee rep	ort, trea	surer sign her	e. I	f this	is	a Can	ididate r	eport, o	candi	date sig	ın here.					
I swear (or affirm) correct and comple	) that this report, inc ete.	luding the	attached sched	ules	filed o	on p	paper o	or by elect	ronic m	edium	, are to t	he best o	f my kno	wledge	and beli	ef , tru	ue.
Sworn to and subs	cribed before me this day of	5	20							S	ignature	of Perso	n Submit	ting Re <sub>l</sub>	oort		_
	Signatu	ıre					-					Prin	ted Name	e			-
My Commission Ex	cpires						_					Ema	il				
	МО	D	AY	YR					Are	ea Cod	le	Daytim	e Teleph	none Nu	mber		
Part II- If this is	a report of a can	didate's	authorized Co	mm	ittee,	Ca	andida	ate shall	sign he	ere.							
I swear (or affirm) No 320) as amende	that to the best of red.	ny knowle	edge and belief t	his (	politic	al (	commi	ittee has n	ot viola	ted an	y provis	ions of th	e act of J	une 3,1	937 (P.L	. 1333	3,
Sworn to and subso	ribed before me this day of		20								S	ignature o	of Candid	ate			-
							-					Printe	d Name				-
My Commission Exp	Signature pires						-					Ema	il				-
			AY	YR					Area	Code		Da	aytime T	elephor	ne Numb	er	-
																	- 1

# SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

**Detailed Summary Page** 

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting	g Period		
Friends of Mary Jo Daley	From:	<u>2/26/201</u>	<u>9</u> To:	3/22/2019
1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less Per Contributor				
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(1)	\$	200.00
2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A)	-		\$	2,050.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)			\$	2,000.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(2)	\$	4,050.00
3. Contributions Received Over \$250.00 (From Part C and Part D)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C)			\$	4,000.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)			\$	7,500.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(3)	\$	11,500.00
4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, Etc. (From Part E)				
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(4)	\$	31.62
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add an totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Page			\$	15,781.62

#### PART A

### **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES**

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Co	mmittee or Candidat	e		Re	porting I	Period				
Friends of Mary J	o Daley			Fr	om:	2/26	5/20	) <u>19</u> <b>To</b> :		3/22/2019
						DATE	•			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contri	buting Committee				МО	DAY		YEAR		
Mailing Address					3		13	2019	\$	250.00
<b>City</b> Philadelphia	ì	<b>State</b> PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus</b> 191302526	4)	)					
Full Name of Contri	buting Committee  y for Affordable Hou	sina PAC			мо	DAY		YEAR		
Mailing Address	, for throradate frod	Sg 1710			2		,	2010	\$	100.00
City Horsham		<b>State</b> PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus</b> 190442216	4)	3		1	2019		
Full Name of Contri Certified Public Acc	•	Committee ts Political Action Comm		мо	DAY		YEAR			
Mailing Address					3		13	2019	\$	250.00
<b>City</b> Harrisburg		State PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus 4)</b> 171011163					2023		
Full Name of Contri					мо	DAY		YEAR		
Mailing Address	3311a11				-		_	2010	\$	100.00
<b>City</b> Lafayette H	ill	State PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus</b> 194440534	4)	3		1	2019	,	
Full Name of Contri					мо	DAY		YEAR		
Mailing Address	ugn							2010	\$	100.00
<b>City</b> Flourtown		<b>State</b> PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus</b> 190310209	4)	3		6	2019	•	
Full Name of Contri Highmark Health Pa					МО	DAY		YEAR		
Mailing Address					3		6	2019	\$	250.00
City Camp Hill		<b>State</b> PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus</b> 170111702	4)						
Full Name of Contributing Committee PA Automotive Association PAC (PAA)			МО	DAY		YEAR				
Mailing Address		,		6	2010	\$	250.00			
<b>City</b> Harrisburg		<b>State</b> PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus</b> 171022214	4)	3		ь	2019	•	
		I								

Full Name of Contributing Co			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address	ACKE ACCOUNT		_		2010	<b>\$</b> 250.00
<b>City</b> Harrisburg	State PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus 4)</b> 171081266	. 3	6	2019	*
Full Name of Contributing Committee Pennsylvania Healthcare Association PAC				DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address			. 3	13	2019	<b>\$</b> 250.00
<b>City</b> Harrisburg	State PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus 4)</b> 171011305		13	2013	
Full Name of Contributing Co Planned Parenthood Pennsyl			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Mailing Address		3	1	2019	<b>\$</b> 250.00	
<b>City</b> Harrisburg	State PA	<b>Zip Code (Plus 4)</b> 171081572			2019	

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

**PAGE TOTAL \$** 2,050.00

### ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A)

Name of Filing Committee or Candid	ate		Reporting	Period			
Friends of Mary Jo Daley			From:	2/26,	/ <u>2019</u> <b>T</b> o	<b>)</b> :	3/22/2019
				DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR		
A Chris Dezzi			140	DAI	ILAK		
Mailing Address						\$	100.00
<b>City</b> Philadelphia	State	Zip Code (Plus 4	)   3	6	2019		
	PA	191281040					
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR		
Teresa Ferris			140	DAI	ILAK		
Mailing Address						\$	200.00
<b>City</b> Conshohocken	State	Zip Code (Plus 4	)   3	6	2019		
	PA	194282230					
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR		
Andrew R. Haakenson							
Mailing Address						\$	100.00
<b>City</b> Narberth	State	Zip Code (Plus 4	)   3	6	2019		
	PA	190721812					
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR		
Beverly Hahn			140		ILAK		
Mailing Address						\$	100.00
City Blue Bell	State	Zip Code (Plus 4	)   3	13	2019		
	PA	194223527					
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR		
Ronald Henry			140	DAI	ILAK		
Mailing Address						\$	250.00
City Bryn Mawr	State	Zip Code (Plus 4	)   3	6	2019		
	PA	190102939					
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR		
Steven Kimbrough			140	DAI	ILAK	ļ	
Mailing Address						\$	100.00
<b>City</b> Bala Cynwyd	State	Zip Code (Plus 4	)   3	6	2019		
	PA	190042805					
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR		
Nancy Kleinberg			140	DAI	ILAK		
Mailing Address						\$	100.00
<b>City</b> Penn Valley	State	Zip Code (Plus 4	)   3	6	2019		
	PA	190721436					

							17132 0
Full N	ame of Contributor			МО	DAY	YEAR	
Rober	t C Lockyer			1-10	DAI	ILAK	
Mailin	g Address			_			<b>\$</b> 250.00
City	Wynnewood	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	3	1	2019	
		PA	190961401				
Full N	ame of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Justin	McCarthy						
Mailin	g Address			]			<b>\$</b> 100.00
City	Wynnewood	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	3	6	2019	
		PA	190961004				
Full N	ame of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Julie I	M Meranze-Levitt			1-10	DAI	ILAK	
Mailin	g Address						<b>\$</b> 100.00
City	Bala Cynwyd	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	3	6	2019	
		PA	190042242				
Full Name of Contributor				МО	DAY	VEAD	
Danie	l Muroff			МО	DAY	YEAR	
Mailin	g Address						<b>\$</b> 100.00
City	Media	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	3	6	2019	
		PA	190632438				
Full N	ame of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Karen	P Schrader			140	DAI	ILAK	
Mailin	g Address						<b>\$</b> 150.00
City	Plymouth Meeting	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	3	6	2019	
		PA	194622625				
Full N	ame of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Susar	n White-Herchek						
Mailin	g Address			_			<b>\$</b> 100.00
City	Blue Bell	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	3	6	2019	
		PA	194223429				
Full N	ame of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR	
Wisle	r Pearlstine LLP			140	DAY	ILAR	
Mailin	g Address						<b>\$</b> 250.00
City	Blue Bell	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	3	1	2019	
		PA	194222344				

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

**PAGE TOTAL \$** 2,000.00

#### **PART C**

### **Contributions Received From Political Committees**

**OVER \$250.00** 

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting	Period				
Friends of Mary Jo Daley			From:	<u>2/2</u>	26/2019	То:	<u>3/</u>	/22/2019
				DA	TE		AN	MOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Committee				мо	DAY	YEAR		
Cement Masons Local 592							\$	500.00
Mailing Address				3	1	2019		
<b>City</b> Philadelphia	State	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)		-			
	PA	191452	429					
Full Name of Contributing Committee				мо	DAY	YEAR		
GGR Inc PAC				1.0	5711	12/11	\$	500.00
Mailing Address				3	1	2019		
City Harrisburg	State	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)		1	2013		
	PA	171011	510					
Full Name of Contributing Committee				мо	DAY	YEAR		
intl Union Of Operating Engineers Local 542 PAF				1.0	5711	12/11	<b>\$</b>	1,000.00
Mailing Address				3	6	2019		,
City Fort Washington	State	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)			2015		
	PA	190343	257					
Full Name of Contributing Committee				мо	DAY	YEAR		
PA Realtors PAC- RPAC					2111		<b>\$</b>	500.00
Mailing Address				3	1	2019		
City Lemoyne	State	Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)		-	2015		
	PA	170431	241					
Full Name of Contributing Committee				мо	DAY	YEAR		
PASNAP - PAC							\$	500.00
Mailing Address	1	Ι		3	13	2019		
<b>City</b> Conshohocken	State	_	e (Plus 4)					
	PA	194284	139					
Full Name of Contributing Committee				мо	DAY	YEAR		
PSEA PACE							\$	500.00
Mailing Address		ı		3	13	2019		
<b>City</b> Harrisburg	State	· ·	e (Plus 4)					
	ΡΔ	171011	385	I		1	l	

Full Name of Contributing Comm	nittee		мо	DAY	YEAR	
ne Pennsylvania Anesthesiologists PAC (ZPAC)			140			<b>\$</b> 500.00
Mailing Address		3	6	2019		
<b>City</b> Harrisburg	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)			2019	
	PA	171112754				

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

**PAGE TOTAL**\$ 4,000.00

### ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

**OVER \$250.00** 

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Repo	orting Per	riod			
Friends of Mary Jo Daley				Fron	1:	2/26/2	019 <b>To</b>	: <u>3/</u>	22/2019
					DA	<b>TE</b>		AMOU	NT
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAR		
Robert Winkelman					МО	DAT	ILAK	<b>\$</b>	500.00
Mailing Address					3	6	2019		
<b>City</b> Narberth	State	Zij	Code (Plus	4)		0	2017		
	PA	19	0721750						
Employer Name 1294 Montgomery LLC	2				Occupat	ion	[nsuran	ce sales	
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business		City			State		Zip Code (P	lus 4)
	Narberth				PA		190721750		
Full Name of Contributor									
Constance Williams				МО	DAY	YEAR	\$	1,000.00	
Mailing Address							2010	1	
City Haverford	State	Zij	p Code (Plus	: 4)	3	6	2019		
	l <sub>PA</sub>	19	0411718						
Employer Name na					Occupat	ion	retired		
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business		City			State		Zip Code (P	lus 4)
			Haverford			PA		190411718	
Full Name of Contributor						<u> </u>			
Marc Rash					МО	DAY	YEAR	\$	1,000.00
Mailing Address								-	
City Malvern	State	7iı	Code (Plus	: 4)	3	6	2019		
indivern	PA		3553428	.,					
Employer Name Keystone Property Gro		1 1 5	73333420		Occupat	ion	EVP	•	
Employer Name Keystone Property Gro Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place			City		Оссирис	State	LVF	Zip Code (P	lue 4)
Employer Flaming Address/Frincipal Flac	e or business		Conshoho	ckon		PA		194284150	us +)
			Constiono	CKEII		PA		194204130	
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAR	<b>\$</b>	500.00
Elizabeth Muderick								4	
Mailing Address					3	13	2019		
<b>City</b> Narberth	State		p Code (Plus	3 <b>4</b> )					
	l PA	19	0722201		<b> </b>		1	I	
Employer Name Crazy Aaron Enterpris	-				Occupation CEO				
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac	e of Business		City			State		Zip Code (Plus 4)	
			Narberth			PA		190721600	

							PAGE 10	
			МО	DAY	YEAR	\$	1,000.00	
State	71	n Code (Plus 4)	3	6	2019			
	'							
TPA	1 15	0101907	0	.1	^ ++ - ···	<u>'</u>		
		C'L-	Оссира	1	ALLOTTIE	í		
ce of Business		_				Zip Code (Plus 4)		
		Bryn Mawr		PA		190101	.907	
			мо	DAY	YEAR	•	1,000.00	
						*	1,000.00	
T			3	1	2019			
State	Zi	Code (Plus 4)						
I PA	19	1191645				l		
			Occupat	ion	Retired			
ce of Business		City		State		Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)	
Philadelphia				PA		19104		
			МО	DAY	YEAR	\$	1,000.00	
						7		
State	Zi	Code (Plus 4)	3	6	2019	'		
	1 13	,0001717	Occupat	ion	Drasida	<u>'</u>		
<u> </u>		City	State Zip Code (Plus 4)					
ce or business		-						
		Consnonocken		PA		194284	1150	
			мо	DAY	YEAR	s	1,000.00	
						_	1,000.00	
Τ	1		3	6	2019			
State	Zi	p Code (Plus 4)						
I PA	19	0351333				l		
oup			Occupat	ion	CEO			
ce of Business		City		State		Zip Cod	e (Plus 4)	
		Conshohocken		PA		194284	150	
				- 437	\/F			
			МО	DAY	YEAR	\$	500.00	
			3	4	2010			
State	Zi	p Code (Plus 4)	] 3	1	2019			
ity Philadelphia State Zip Code (Plus 4) PA 191031010		1		I	1			
l <sub>PA</sub>	1 19	1031010			I	1		
PA	l 19	1031010	Occupat	ion	ı Preside	nt		
	1 19		Occupat	1	Preside		e (Plus 4)	
PA ce of Business	l 19	City Narberth	Occupat	State	I Preside		e (Plus 4)	
	State PA  Ce of Business  State PA  Toup Ce of Business  State PA  Toup Ce of Business	State Zip PA 19  Ce of Business  State Zip PA 19  Ce of Business  State Zip PA 19  roup Ce of Business  State Zip PA 19  roup Ce of Business	City Bryn Mawr  State PA  State PA	State PA 190101907  Ce of Business  City Bryn Mawr  MO  State PA 191191645  City Philadelphia  Ce of Business  City Philadelphia  MO  State Zip Code (Plus 4) 190661717  Toup Occupate Conshohocken  State PA 190351333  Toup Cocupate PA 190351333	State	State	State	

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

**PAGE TOTAL \$** 7,500.00

## OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Peri	iod	
Friends of Mary Jo Daley	From:	2/26/2019 <b>To:</b>	3/22/2019

			D	ATE		AMOUNT	
Full Name			мо	DAY	YEAR	_	21.62
Harrisburg Hilton			140	DAI	ILAK	\$	31.62
Mailing Address			3	19	2019		
<b>City</b> Harrisburg	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)			2013		
	PA	171011601					
Receipt Description Ov	verpayment	•		•			

Enter Grand Total of Part E on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 4.

**PAGE TOTAL \$** 31.62

#### **SCHEDULE II**

#### **IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED**

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS
DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.
Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Pe	riod	
Friends of Mary Jo Daley	From:	2/26/2019 <b>To</b> :	3/22/2019
1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.00 OR LESS P	ER CONTRIBUTO	)R	
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (1)	\$	0.00
2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PAR	T F)		
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (2)	\$	0.00
3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECIEVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART G)			
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod (3)	\$	0.00
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD ( amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page,	•	\$	0.00

# SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

**VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00** 

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting Period					
					То:			
				DATE			AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor			мо	DAY	YEAR			
Mailing Address		_				<b> </b>		0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)						
Description of Contribution:		•	•	•		•		
Enter Grand Total of Part F on Sche Section 2.	dule II, In-Kind (	Contributions Detai	iled Sum	mary Pag	je,		PAGE TOTAL	
						\$	(	0.00

# SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

**VALUE OVER \$250.00** 

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Re	porting	Period					
				Fro	m:		To:			
						DATE			AMOUNT	
Full Name of Contributor					мо	DAY	YEAR			
Mailing Address								\$	1	0.00
City	State		Zip Code(Plus 4)							
Employer of Contributor					Occup	oation				
Employer Mailing Address/Principal Pla	ce of Business	Cit	ty	Stat	e Zij	p Code(Plus 4)	Descr	iptio	n of Contributio	on
Enter Grand Total of Part G on Sch	edule II. In-K	ind	Contributions D	etaile	ed				PAGE TOT	AL
Summary Page, Section 3.					-					0.00

## SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Pe	eriod		
Friends of Mary Jo Daley	From	2/26/2019	То:	<u>3/22/2019</u>

		•						
		DATE			AMOUNT			
om Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR			
nham Printing Company								
g Address			3	17	2019	\$	74.20	
Cheltenham	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure			
	Printing							
om Paid			MO	DAY	VEAD			
s of Karen Geld Sanchez			140		ILAK			
g Address			3	17	2019	\$	250.00	
City Jenkintown State Zip Code (Plus 4)				tion of Exp	enditure			
	PA	190463841	Campai	gn Contrib	ution			
om Paid			MO	DAY	VEAD			
burg Hilton			MO	DAT	TEAR			
g Address			2	27	2019	\$	500.00	
City Harrisburg State Zip Code (Plus 4)			Descrip	Description of Expenditure				
PA 171011601				xpense				
om Paid	·	·	Ī					
AN			МО	DAY	YEAR			
g Address			3	4	2019	\$	150.00	
Washington	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure			
	DC	200055006	Campai	Campaign Software				
om Paid			МО	DAY	VEAD			
ton Strategies, LLC			MO	DAT	TEAR			
g Address			3	10	2019	\$	2,000.00	
Philadelphia	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure			
			Campaign Consulting					
•	PA	191023505	Campai	gn Consult	ing			
om Paid	PA	191023505						
	PA	191023505	MO	DAY	YEAR			
om Paid	PA	191023505				\$	78.91	
om Paid Payment Solutions	PA State	191023505  Zip Code (Plus 4)	<b>MO</b> 3	DAY	<b>YEAR</b> 2019	\$	78.91	
	nham Printing Company  Address  Cheltenham  Om Paid  S of Karen Geld Sanchez  Address  Jenkintown  Om Paid  Durg Hilton  Address  Harrisburg  Om Paid  AN  AN  Address  Washington  Om Paid  ton Strategies, LLC	nham Printing Company  Address  Cheltenham  State PA  Om Paid S of Karen Geld Sanchez  Address  Jenkintown  State PA  Om Paid Ourg Hilton Address  Harrisburg  State PA  Om Paid  AN  AN  AN  Address  Washington  State DC  Om Paid  Con Strategies, LLC	Address  Cheltenham  State PA  190122131  Dem Paid S of Karen Geld Sanchez  Jankintown  State PA  2ip Code (Plus 4) 190122131  Dem Paid De	Address 3  Cheltenham State Zip Code (Plus 4) Printing Dom Paid Sof Karen Geld Sanchez PA 190122131 Printing PA 190463841 Campai Dom Paid Surg Hilton PA 171011601 Event E Dom Paid AN PA 171011601 PA 1	MO DAY  Address 3 17  Cheltenham State   Zip Code (Plus 4)   Description of Exp PA 190122131   Printing  DAY  MO DAY  MO DAY  Address 3 17  Jenkintown State   Zip Code (Plus 4)   Description of Exp PA 190463841   Description of Exp PA 190463841   Campaign Contrib  DAY  DAY  Address 2 27  Harrisburg State   Zip Code (Plus 4)   Description of Exp PA 171011601   Description of Exp PA 171011601   Event Expense  DAY  MO DAY  AN  AN  AN  AN  AN  DAY  MO DAY  DAY  DAY  DAY  DAY  DAY  DAY  DAY	Address 3 17 2019  Cheltenham State PA 190122131 Printing  Om Paid So f Karen Geld Sanchez  Jakdress 3 17 2019  Jenkintown State PA 190463841 Description of Expenditure PA 190463841  Day PAR 190463841 Description of Expenditure	Address 3 17 2019 \$  Cheltenham State PA 190122131 Printing  Om Paid Sof Karen Geld Sanchez  Jakdress 3 17 2019 \$  Jenkintown State PA 190463841 Campaign Contribution  Om Paid Surg Hilton PA 219 Code (Plus 4) PA 190463841  Final Paid Paid PA 171011601 PA PER PA 171011601  Final Paid PA 171011601 PA PER PA	

To Whom Paid			МО	DAY	YEAR		
Southern Cross Kitchen			MO		ILAK		
Mailing Address		3	19	2019	\$	955.80	
City Conshohocken State Zip Code (Plus 4)			Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure		
	PA	194282188					
To Whom Paid			мо	DAY	YEAR		
USPS Harrisburg			1.10				
Mailing Address			3	19	2019	\$	35.00
<b>City</b> Harrisburg	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descrip	tion of Exp	enditure	•	
	PA	171082586	Postage	!			
							PAGE TOTAL
Enter Grand Total of Expenditure	s on Page 1, Report	Cover Page, Item D	).			\$	4,043.91